8/19/2012

gid LastName

400 MEIER

402 MALONE

Totals:

Drawer

$165.04

$153.47

$318.51

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

JP

Paid Void
QRace
($113.92) ($5.16)
($65.98) ($3.00)
($179.90) ($8.16)

#Paids/Void

14
19

33

Handle Net Handle

$284.12 $278.96
$222.45 $219.45
$506.57 $498.41

$0.00

$0.00

77



