Drawer Report JP

8/19/2012

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	400 MEIER	\$165.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$113.92)	(\$5.16)	14	\$284.12	\$278.96	\$0.00	33
	402 MALONE	\$153.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$65.98)	(\$3.00)	19	\$222.45	\$219.45	\$0.00	44
Totals:		\$318.51			(\$179.90)	(\$8.16)	33	\$506.57	\$498.41		77